W L FINISH

2016 AAU Men's
International Fastpitch Tournament

ARL NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

*

POOL A POOL B
TEAM COUNTRY] W L FINISH TEAM
1 Team Marquez MEX 1 New York Gremlins
2 Atoka Jaguars USA 2 Northeast Drillers
3 Positive Brothers USA 3 Lunaapeew Warriors
4 Universidad de la Matanza ARG 4 Puerto Rico Maviceros
TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY TIME FIELD TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY
A1 A2 THU 9A 12 B 1 B2 THU
A3 A4 THU 11A 14 B3 B 4 THU
A1 A4 THU 3P 14 B 1 B 4 THU
A2 A3 THU 5P 14 B2 B3 THU
A1 A3 FRI 12P 14 B 1 B3 FRI
A2 A4 FRI 2P 14 B2 B 4 FRI

SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TIME
9A
11A
3P
5P
12P
2P

COUNTRY

USA
USA
CAN

PR

FIELD
13
15
15
15
15
15



W L FINISH

2016 AAU Men's

International Fastpitch Tournament

POOL C

TEAM
1 The Bar's NAFA Selects
2 New York Metros
3 Oshweken Redmen
4 Maracaibo

TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE
c1 c2
C3 c4
c1 c4
c2 C3
c1 C3
c2 c4

DAY
THU
THU
THU

FRI

FRI

FRI

CH

COUNTRY]
USA
USA
CAN
VEN
TIME FIELD
9A 14
1P 12
3P 12
10A 12
12P 12
4P 12

AAL NATIONAL
i

w

L

FINISH

POOL D

TEAM
1 A1 Bombers
2 Farmersville
3 ATSA

4 The Relics of Sudbury

TEAM SCORE
D1
D3
D1
D2
D1
D2

SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TEAM SCORE DAY

D2

D4

D4
D3
D3
D4

THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI

TIME
9A
1P
3p

10A

12P
4P

COUNTRY
USA
USA
ARG
CAN

FIELD
15
13
13
13
13
13



W L FINISH

2016 AAU Men's
International Fastpitch Tournament

SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

AAL NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS
POOL E POOL F
TEAM COUNTRY@ W L FINISH TEAM
1 CPI USA 1 Toronto Batmen
2 Northwest Braves USA 2 Big Event New York
3 Czech Republic U19 National Team CZR 3 Patronato Argentina
4 Niagara Falls Dawgs CAN 4 Au Sable Spirits
TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY TIME FIELD TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY
E1 E2 THU 11A 12 F1 F2 THU
E3 E4 THU 1P 14 F3 F4 THU
E1 E 4 THU 5P 12 F1 F 4 THU
E2 E3 FRI 10A 14 F2 F3 FRI
E1 E3 FRI 2P 12 F1 F3 FRI
E2 E 4 FRI 4P 14 F2 F 4 FRI

TIME

11A
1P
5P

10A
2P
4P

COUNTRY
CAN
USA
ARG
USA

FIELD
13
15
13
15
13
15



